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11269 REMODEL 0 06/12/1996

HX Base Yr

6282 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,434 111.0900 94.43 135,413 1976 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 89,492

FOP 50 30 15 956

FOP 50 30 15 956

1,504 1,434 91,404

BAS= W11 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$ W15 S54 E5 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$
E21 N54$.

BAS

11
15

54

5
21

54

FOP 5

10

5
10

FOP5

10

5
10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 855.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,924

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1,230.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,968

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4,692

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000
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HX Base Yr

6282 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
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Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,434 111.0900 94.43 135,413 1976 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404
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1,504 1,434 91,404

BAS= E11 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E15 N54 W5 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$
W21 S54$.

BAS

11
15

54

5
21

54

FOP5

10

5
10

FOP 5

10

5
10

0


